CASE# TYP

2306029401 FY

2306018401 FY

2306028601 FY

1806121101 FD

2306016001 FY

PTY

DOo1

DOl

DO1

Dol

Do1

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR PATRICIA L. JEFFERSCN

TUESDAY - DECEMBER 19, 2023

ATTY/OFF
AT 8:45 A_M.
BLUE/QUEEMARTHA/MALIKA NEIGHORHOOD

NAME

BRYANT/AISHIA/ WOODSON

ELLIS/ZEDERICK/MARTELL NEIGHORHOOD
GILMORE/RICHARD/EARL J NEIGHORHOOD

HOLMAN/DAVID/RONALD HAMILTON

2305980401 FT D01 MAHONE/KEVIN/LEANTHONY BURTON

2306029701 FY D01 ZIMMERS/WILLIAM/

2305670602 FY D01 ZIMMERS/WILLIAM/V

GLASER

BHIMANI

PROCEEDING

EXAMINATION
EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION
EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMTINATION
EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

CREATED 12/11/2023 AT 8:38 AM

PAGE 1

CHARGE

ASSAULT
DOMESTIC VIO

ASSAULT
WEAPONS

STOLEN PROP
STOLEN PROP
STOLEN PROP

OWI -
OWI
EXPTRED LIC

3RD

CRIM ENTPR

FALSE PRETEN
FALSE PRETEN
FALSE PRETEN
FALSE PRETEN
FALSE PRETEN
FALSE PRETEN
FALSE PRETEN
FALSE PRETEN
FALSE PRETEN
FALSE PRETEN
FALSE PRETEN

FLEE VEHICLE
PO/FLEE&ELUD

B&E BUILDING



CASE#

2306028401

2305726401

2306028901

2306028403

2306030201

2106187401

2305843801

2106187301

2305920201

2305949601

2205594301

2105920801

TYP

FT

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

PTY

Do1

DC1

Dol

D01

DOo1

Dol

Dol

Dol

Do1

DO1

Do1

Do1

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR ALIYAH SABREE

TUESDAY - DECEMBER 19, 2023

NAME ATTY/OFF
AT 8:45 A.M.
AKINS/CAYDEN/JAMAL BARNWELL

FLETCHER/KELLEN/ANTHON NEIGHORHOOD
JAMES/CRAIG/CHRISTOPHE SCHWARTZ

JONES /ASON/ DAVIS

NEWBERRY/DAVID/ANTHONY NEIGHORHOOD

AT 9:00 A.M.
BROWN/JERRY/LEE KASTAW

TAYLOR/GIFFORD/CARTER MEHANNA

AT 9:15
BROWN/JERRY/LEE JR

A.M.
QUICK

AT 9:30
GOUGH/KELLI/JUAWN

A.M,
PILCOWITZ

AT 10:00 A.M.
BUTLER/SHALISE/ FREDERICK

AT 10:30
MARID/HAMAD/

AT 2:30
HARRIS/ANDREA/RENEE

P.M.
ANDERSON

PROCEEDING

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

COMPTNCY HRG

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMTINATION

EXAMINATION

ARRN ON BW

CREATED 12/11/2023 AT 8:38 AM

PAGE 1

CHARGE

FLEE VEHICLE
R&C VEHICLE
PO-ASSAULT
WEAPONS
WEAPONS
WEAPONS
LARCENY BLDG
WEAPONS
CARRYING CON
PO-ASSAULT
WEAPONS

ASSAULT

WEAP DIS BLG
WEAPONS

BANK ROBBERY
ROBBERY-ARMD

ASSAULT
POSS FELON
WEAPCNS
WEAPCNS

CARRYING CON

ARSON-2ND DE

B&E BUILDING

PCSS NARCOTC



CASE#

TYP

2305957401 FY

2306008101 FY

2106128101 FT

2306025401

2306024801

2306024601

2306031001

2306023101

2306023401

2305761401

2305971101

2306002601

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

PTY

DOo1

DO1

Dol

Dol

DO1

D01

Do1

DO1

Dol

Dol

Do1

Dol

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR RONALD GILES

TUESDAY - DECEMBER 19, 2023

NAME ATTY/OFF PROCEEDING
AT 8:30 A.M.
PAULING/RONALD/LEE KING PROB CAUSE
AT 8:45 A.M.
ADAMS /LEMARDY/ NEIGHORHOOD EXAMINATION
BLACK/DELRON/DEVALL NEIGHORHOOD EXAMINATION
EDGERSON/KALEB/DAQUAN SIMON EXAMINATION
GREEN/LYDELL/ALONZO NEIGHORHOOD EXAMINATION
HILL/JONATHAN/ANTONIOE NEIGHORHOOD EXAMINATION
HOWARD/LACHE/ NEIGHORHOOD EXAMINATION
WALKER/TYRONE/DESHAUN SIEJUTT JOHN EXAMINATION
WILLIAMS/RUSSELL/ NEIGHORHOOD EXAMINATION
AT 9:00 A.M.
BARRETT/ANTHONY/EDWARD GOZE EXAMINATION
GARRETT/JESSE/DELANDO GLENN EXAMINATION
HEATH/ARVIN/SITE JR NANCE EXAMINATION
CREATED 12/11/2023 AT 8:39 AM

PAGE 1

CHARGE

CARRYING CON

ASSAULT

DRV LIC-FORG
DRV LIC-FORG
IDENTITY TFT
FTD-POSSESSN
FTD-POSSESSN
FTD-POSSESSN
FTD-POSSESSN
FTD-POSSESSN
FTD-POSSESSN

CARRYING CON
PO-ASSAULT
WEAPONS

ASSAULT

DEL/MAN DRUG
DEL/MAN DRUG
CARRYING CON
WEAPONS
WEAPONS

R&C VEHICLE
LIC FORGERY
PO-ASSAULT

PO-ASSAULT

DWLS

POSS FELON
POSS FELON
WEAPONS
WEAPONS

GUN IMP POSS

PO-ASSAULT

DEL/MAN DRUG
DEL/MAN DRUG

POSS NARCOTC
POSS NARCOTC

ASSAULT
WEAPONS



CASE#

2306028301

2306031101

2305920401

2305920501

2306018501

2306033301

2306031301

TYP

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

PTY

D01

DOl

Dol

Dol

Dol

Dol

Dol

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR KENNETH dJ.
TUESDAY -~ DECEMBER 195, 2023

NAME ATTY/OFF
AT 8:45 A.M.
BELL/KENYON/LEO NEIGHORHOOD

DAVIS/KEITH/ANTONIO ERWIN

RICKETT/TERRELL/ NEIGHORHOOD

RICKETT/TERRELL/ NEIGHORHOOD

RICKETT/TERRELL/JERMAT NEIGHORHOOD

ROUSE/TIMOTHY/WILLIAMS NEIGHORHOOD

WHITE/LORENZO/JR POLK

KING

PROCEEDING

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

CREATED 12/11/2023 AT 8:39 AM

PAGE 1

CHARGE

HOME INVASN
MAL DEST BLG
DOMESTIC VIO

ASSAULT
WEAPONS
LARCENY
DOMESTIC VIO

HOME INV-18T
DOMESTIC VIO

HOME INVASN
MAL DEST BLG

HOME INV-1ST
ASSAULT/HARM
ASSAULT
WEAPONS
WEAPONS
WEAPONS
DOMESTIC VIO

ASSAULT/HARM
DOMESTIC VIO

IMPRISONMENT
ASSAULT/HARM
MDOP

DOMESTIC VIO



CASE#

2304551601

22044392801
2304422001

2304526501

2304528301
2304523301
2304538001
2304522901
2304523701
2304523601

2304523801

2004583501

2204482201

2304493401

2305917401
2304440102
2304440101

2304518901

2004539001
1804455901

1604446801

2304456801

TYP

SM

SM

SM

SD

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

FY

SM

SM

SM

SM

SD

SM

SM

PTY

Do1

Dol
Do1

Do1

Dol
Dol
Dol
Do1
DOl
Dol

Do1

DO1

Dol

Dol

Do1
Dol
Do1

DO1

Dol
D01

Do1

Dol

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR E. LYNISE BRYANT

TUESDAY - DECEMBER 19, 2023

NAME ATTY/OFF

AT 8:30 A.M. :
BROWN/DEANTE/LAMAR BERRY ANDREW
RODGERS /KOFI/JAMAAL STEVENSON
RODGERS /KOFI/JAMAAL MERRILIL CHRI
WHEELER /COREY /TODD LAKIN

AT 8:35 A.M.
CARTER/DESMOND/LAMAR  GLOWACKI JON
EVANS/STEVE/ STEVENSON
EVANS /STEVE/ SMITH PAMELA
MOORE/JOYCE/JANEL GIBSON GINA
PACE/JOSHUA/JOHN RONAN JAMES
SANDERS/JACARI/ BURT VANESSA
WARREN/CATHY/RINEA KOZAK ROMAN

AT 9:00 A.M.
BANKS /MATTHEW/ STEVENSON
BANKS /MATTHEW/ STEVENSON

BRODEN/PORSCHA/ORELIAH STEVENSON

CLERK/KATHY/ MERCIER
COWARD/CHARRON/CHANTE BOFFMAN
DOZIER/SHARONDA/ STEVENSON
FOSTER-PETTWAY/CURTESE DILLARD
HEATH/MIKAL/GERROD STEVENSON
POWELL/SEAN/LAMONTE ALLEN
TURNER/CHERYL/ STEVENSON

AT 9:10 A.M.
LOVE/SYBIL/LASHAN POLK

PROCEEDING

PRETRIAL

PRETRIATL

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

ARRATGNMENT

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

FINAL PRETRL

FINAL PRETRL

FINAL PRETRL

SENTENCE
FINAT, PRETRL
FINAL PRETRL

FINAL PRETRL

FINAL PRETRL

FINAL PRETRL
FINAL PRETRL

FINAL PRETRL

CREATED 12/11/2023 AT 8:39 AM

PAGE 1

CHARGE

MDOP
MALICIOUS DE

ASSAULT AGGR
MDOP

OWI
RECKLESS DRV

RETAIL FRAUD
RETAIL FRAUD
ASSAULT/BATR
B&E WO OWNER
ASSAULT/BATR
B&E WO OWNER

RETATL, FRAUD

MAYL, DEST BLG

ASSAULT/BATR
ASSAULT/BATR

MDOP
LARCENY

ARSON-5TH DE
ASSAULT/BATR
ASSAULT/BATR

GUN RECKLESS
BRANDISHING

GUN IMP POSS
OPERA HI BAC

CHILD ABUS-4

ASSAULT/BATR



CASE#

2204478201
2204408401

2204410401

2204430501

2204526001

2204546901

2104538901

TYP

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

PTY

Dol

Dol

bo1l

D01

Dol

DOl

Dol

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR E. LYNISE BRYANT

TUESDAY - DECEMBER 19, 2023

NAME ATTY/OFF

AT 9:10 A.M.
MADISON/TANIJA/ STEVENSON

PALUCH/DOMINIC/THOMAS STEVENSON
WOODS/DIMETRIA/KRISTIA STEVENSON
AT 9:17 A.M.
JACKSON/WILLIAM/LAMARR MOURAD
MITCHELL/KENNETH/ROGER GREGORY
MONTGOMERY /ROBERT/EUGE MOURAD

AT 10:00 A.M.
POPLAR/ERIC/ STEVENSON

PROCEEDING

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

REVIEW

CREATED 12/11/2023 AT 8:39 AM

PRETRL

PRETRTL,

PRETRL

PRETRL

PRETRL

PRETRL

PAGE 2

CHARGE

ASSAULT/BATR
ASSAULT/BATR

ASSAULT/BATR
ASSAULT/BATR
ASSAULT/BATR

ASSAULT/BATR

ASSAULT AGGR



CASE#

23004548501
2305870401
2104517101

2304557001

2204524901
2304539601

2304517401

2204523001

2204422501

TYP

SM

FY

SM

SM

SM

PTY NAME ATTY/OFF

po1

Dol

Dol

bo1

DOl

D01

Do1

Do1

AT 9:00 A.M.
BARNES /RANDANELL/ BYRD

ROBINS/REGINALD/ ROBERTS
SCOTT/MYRON/ BYRD
WILSON/MICHAEL/STEPHEN BYRD

AT 9:45 A.M.
FLUDD/EDWARD/JR KIRKLAND
MARCANO/CARLOS/ENRIQUE ROBERTS

SUTTON/LATHYAS /LUKE RUSHING
AT 10:00 A.M.

WRIGHT/ANGELO/TERRELL HALL

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR AUSTIN WILLIAM GARRETT
TUESDAY - DECEMBER 19, 2023

PROCEEDING

FINAL PRETRL

FINAL, PRETRL

FINAL PRETRL

FINAL PRETRL

FINAL PRETRL

FINAL PRETRL

FINAL PRETRL

HEARING

TRIAL

CREATED 12/11/2023 AT 8:39 AM

PAGE 1

CHARGE

DOMESTIC VIO
DOMESTIC VIO
DOMESTIC VIO

DOMESTIC VIO

B&E WO OWNER

DOMESTIC VIO

ASSAULT/BATR

STALKING



CASE#

23059801101
2305815101
2305974301
2305908601
2305930801

2305915401

2305874801
2206085001
2205786201
2205980802

2305758801

2305939901

TYP

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

PTY

Do1

Do1

DOl

D01

DOl

b0l

D01

D01

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR KEVIN F. ROBBINS

TUESDAY - DECEMBER 19, 2023

NAME

ATTY/OFF

AT 8:30 A.M.
MCCLENDON/MELANEY/CHR REED

BROADEN/ANTHONY/RAYSHA CHAMBERS

EDWARDS /DEAUNTE/TREVON NEIGHORHOOD

MITCHELL/RYAN/AUBREY
SORTOR/DWAYNE/

STRICKLAND/DWJAUN/

PREMPEH

JORDAN

TOUSSAINT

AT 10:00 A .M.

JONES /ALEXIUS/JAILONT

MITCHELL/SAMMY/VIRGIL-~

GLENN

TIEPPO

PROCEEDING
PROB CAUSE
PROB CAUSE
PROB CAUSE
PROB CAUSE
PROBE CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

HEARING

DISCHARGE

SENTENCE
HEARING
HEARING

HEARING

CREATED 12/11/2023 AT 8:38 AM

PAGE 1

CHARGE

CARRYING CON
CARRYING CON
CARRYING CON
CARRYING CON
CARRYING CON

CARRYING CON

GUN IMP POSS

CARRYING CON



