CASE# TYP PT	Y NAME AT 8:45 A. 1	ATTY/OFF	PROCEEDING	CHARGE
2306029401 FY D0	1 BLUE/QUEEMARTHA/MALIKA		EXAMINATION	ASSAULT DOMESTIC VIO
2306018401 FY D0	1 BRYANT/AISHIA/	WOODSON	EXAMINATION	ASSAULT WEAPONS
2306028601 FY D0	1 ELLIS/ZEDERICK/MARTELL	NEIGHORHOOD	EXAMINATION	STOLEN PROP STOLEN PROP STOLEN PROP
1806121101 FD D0	1 GILMORE/RICHARD/EARL J	NEIGHORHOOD	EXAMINATION	OWI - 3RD OWI EXPIRED LIC
2306016001 FY D0	1 HOLMAN/DAVID/RONALD	HAMILTON	EXAMINATION	CRIM ENTPR FALSE PRETEN
2305980401 FT D0	1 MAHONE/KEVIN/LEANTHONY	BURTON	EXAMINATION	FLEE VEHICLE
2306029701 FY D0	1 ZIMMERS/WILLIAM/	GLASER	EXAMINATION	PO/FLEE&ELUD
2305670602 FY D0	1 ZIMMERS/WILLIAM/V	BHIMANI	EXAMINATION	B&E BUILDING

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR ALIYAH SABREE TUESDAY - DECEMBER 19, 2023

CASE# TYP PTY		ATTY/OFF	PROCEEDING	CHARGE
2306028401 FT D01	AT 8:45 A.M AKINS/CAYDEN/JAMAL	BARNWELL	EXAMINATION	FLEE VEHICLE R&C VEHICLE PO-ASSAULT WEAPONS WEAPONS WEAPONS
2305726401 FY D01	FLETCHER/KELLEN/ANTHON	NEIGHORHOOD	EXAMINATION	LARCENY BLDG
2306028901 FY D01	JAMES/CRAIG/CHRISTOPHE	SCHWARTZ	EXAMINATION	WEAPONS
2306028403 FY D01	JONES/ASON/	DAVIS	EXAMINATION	CARRYING CON PO-ASSAULT WEAPONS
2306030201 FY D01	NEWBERRY/DAVID/ANTHONY	NEIGHORHOOD	EXAMINATION	ASSAULT
	AT 9:00 A.M	1		•
2106187401 FY D01		KASTAW	EXAMINATION	WEAP DIS BLG WEAPONS
2305843801 FY D01	TAYLOR/GIFFORD/CARTER	MEHANNA	COMPTNCY HRG	BANK ROBBERY ROBBERY-ARMD
2106187301 FY D01	AT 9:15 A.M BROWN/JERRY/LEE JR	QUICK	EXAMINATION	ASSAULT POSS FELON WEAPONS WEAPONS
2305920201 FY D01	AT 9:30 A.M GOUGH/KELLI/JUAWN		EXAMINATION	CARRYING CON
2305949601 FY D01	AT 10:00 A.M BUTLER/SHALISE/	FREDERICK	EXAMINATION	ARSON-2ND DE
2205594301 FY D01	AT 10:30 A.M MARID/HAMAD/		EXAMINATION	B&E BUILDING
2105920801 FY D01	AT 2:30 P.M HARRIS/ANDREA/RENEE	Anderson	ARRN ON BW	POSS NARCOTC

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR RONALD GILES TUESDAY - DECEMBER 19, 2023

CASE# TYP PTY		ATTY/OFF	PROCEEDING	CHARGE
2305997401 FY D01	AT 8:30 A.I PAULING/RONALD/LEE	M. KING	PROB CAUSE	CARRYING CON
	AT 8:45 A.1	ur.		
2306008101 FY D01		NEIGHORHOOD	EXAMINATION	ASSAULT
2106128101 FT D01	BLACK/DELRON/DEVALL	NEIGHORHOOD	EXAMINATION	DRV LIC-FORG DRV LIC-FORG IDENTITY TFT FTD-POSSESSN FTD-POSSESSN FTD-POSSESSN FTD-POSSESSN FTD-POSSESSN FTD-POSSESSN
2306025401 FY D01	EDGERSON/KALEB/DAQUAN	SIMON	EXAMINATION	CARRYING CON PO-ASSAULT WEAPONS
2306024801 FY D01	GREEN/LYDELL/ALONZO	NEIGHORHOOD	EXAMINATION	ASSAULT
2306024601 FY D01	HILL/JONATHAN/ANTONIOE	NEIGHORHOOD	EXAMINATION	DEL/MAN DRUG DEL/MAN DRUG CARRYING CON WEAPONS WEAPONS
2306031001 FY D01	HOWARD/LACHE/	NEIGHORHOOD	EXAMINATION	R&C VEHICLE LIC FORGERY PO-ASSAULT PO-ASSAULT DWLS
2306023101 FY D01	WALKER/TYRONE/DESHAUN	SIEJUTT JOHN	EXAMINATION	POSS FELON POSS FELON WEAPONS WEAPONS GUN IMP POSS
2306023401 FY D01	WILLIAMS/RUSSELL/	NEIGHORHOOD	EXAMINATION	PO-ASSAULT
2305761401 FY D01	AT 9:00 A.M BARRETT/ANTHONY/EDWARD		EXAMINATION	DEL/MAN DRUG DEL/MAN DRUG
2305971101 FY D01	GARRETT/JESSE/DELANDO	GLENN	EXAMINATION	POSS NARCOTC POSS NARCOTC
2306002601 FY D01	HEATH/ARVIN/SITE JR	NANCE	EXAMINATION	ASSAULT WEAPONS

DOMESTIC VIO

CASE# TYP PI	Y NAME AT 8:45 A.	ATTY/OFF	PROCEEDING	CHARGE
2306028301 FY DO	1 BELL/KENYON/LEO	NEIGHORHOOD	EXAMINATION	HOME INVASN MAL DEST BLG DOMESTIC VIO
2306031101 FY DO	1 DAVIS/KEITH/ANTONIO	ERWIN	EXAMINATION	ASSAULT WEAPONS LARCENY DOMESTIC VIO
2305920401 FY DO	1 RICKETT/TERRELL/	NEIGHORHOOD	EXAMINATION	HOME INV-1ST DOMESTIC VIO
2305920501 FY DO	1 RICKETT/TERRELL/	NEIGHORHOOD	EXAMINATION	HOME INVASN MAL DEST BLG
2306019501 FY DO	1 RICKETT/TERRELL/JERMAI	NEIGHORHOOD	EXAMINATION	HOME INV-1ST ASSAULT/HARM ASSAULT WEAPONS WEAPONS WEAPONS DOMESTIC VIO
2306033301 FY DO	1 ROUSE/TIMOTHY/WILLIAMS	NEIGHORHOOD	EXAMINATION	ASSAULT/HARM DOMESTIC VIO
2306031301 FY DO	1 WHITE/LORENZO/JR	POLK	EXAMINATION	IMPRISONMENT ASSAULT/HARM MDOP

	TUESDAY - DECEMBER 19, 2023						
	CASE#	TYP	PTY	NAME AT 8:30 A.I	ATTY/OFF	PROCEEDING	CHARGE
	2304551601	SM	D01	BROWN/DEANTE/LAMAR	BERRY ANDREW	PRETRIAL	MDOP MALICIOUS DE
	2204439801	SM	D01	RODGERS/KOFI/JAMAAL	STEVENSON	PRETRIAL	ASSAULT AGGR
	2304422001	SM	D01	RODGERS/KOFI/JAMAAL	MERRILL CHRI	PRETRIAL	MDOP
	2304526501	SD	D01	WHEELER/COREY/TODD	LAKIN	PRETRIAL	OWI RECKLESS DRV
				AT 8:35 A.1	· Vf.		
	2304528301	SM	D01	CARTER/DESMOND/LAMAR	GLOWACKI JON	ARRAIGNMENT	RETAIL FRAUD
	2304523301	SM	D01	EVANS/STEVE/	STEVENSON	PRETRIAL	RETAIL FRAUD
	2304538001	SM	D01	EVANS/STEVE/	SMITH PAMELA	PRETRIAL	ASSAULT/BATR
	2304522901	SM	D01	MOORE/JOYCE/JANEL	GIBSON GINA	PRETRIAL	B&E WO OWNER
	2304523701	SM	D01	PACE/JOSHUA/JOHN	RONAN JAMES	PRETRIAL	ASSAULT/BATR
	2304523601	SM	D01	SANDERS/JACARI/	BURT VANESSA	PRETRIAL	B&E WO OWNER
	2304523801	SM	D01	WARREN/CATHY/RINEA	KOZAK ROMAN	PRETRIAL	RETAIL FRAUD
	2004583501	SM	D01	AT 9:00 A.M BANKS/MATTHEW/	1. STEVENSON	FINAL PRETRL	MAL DEST BLG
	2204482201	SM	D01	BANKS/MATTHEW/	STEVENSON	FINAL PRETRL	ASSAULT/BATR ASSAULT/BATR
	2304493401	SM	D01	BRODEN/PORSCHA/ORELIAH	STEVENSON	FINAL PRETRL	MDOP LARCENY
	2305917401	FY	D01	CLERK/KATHY/	MERCIER	SENTENCE	ARSON-5TH DE
	2304440102	SM	D01	COWARD/CHARRON/CHANTE	BOFFMAN	FINAL PRETRL	ASSAULT/BATR
	2304440101	SM	D01	DOZIER/SHARONDA/	STEVENSON	FINAL PRETRL	ASSAULT/BATR
	2304518901	SM	D01	FOSTER-PETTWAY/CURTESE	DILLARD	FINAL PRETRL	GUN RECKLESS BRANDISHING
	2004539001	SM	D01	HEATH/MIKAL/GERROD	STEVENSON	FINAL PRETRL	GUN IMP POSS
	1804455901	SD	D01	POWELL/SEAN/LAMONTE	ALLEN	FINAL PRETRL	OPERA HI BAC
	1604446801	SM	D01	TURNER/CHERYL/	STEVENSON	FINAL PRETRL	CHILD ABUS-4
	2304456801	SM	D01	AT 9:10 A.M LOVE/SYBIL/LASHAN		FINAL PRETRL	ASSAULT/BATR

CREATED 12/11/2023 AT 8:39 AM

CASE#	TYP PT	Y NAME	ATTY/OFF	PROCEEDING	CHARGE
÷		AT 9:10 A.	M.		
220447820)1 SM D0	1 MADISON/TANIJA/	STEVENSON	FINAL PRETRL	ASSAULT/BATR
220440840	01 SM D0	1 PALUCH/DOMINIC/THOMAS	STEVENSON	FINAL PRETRL	ASSAULT/BATR
220441040)1 SM D0	1 WOODS/DIMETRIA/KRISTIA	STEVENSON	FINAL PRETRL	ASSAULT/BATR
		AM 0 40 3	•		
220443050)1 SM D0	AT 9:17 A. 1 JACKSON/WILLIAM/LAMARR		FINAL PRETRL	ASSAULT/BATR
220452600)1 SM D0	1 MITCHELL/KENNETH/ROGER	GREGORY	FINAL PRETRL	ASSAULT/BATR
220454690)1 SM D0	1 MONTGOMERY/ROBERT/EUGE	MOURAD	FINAL PRETRL	ASSAULT/BATR
		J. 10 00 7			
010453000	11 GM DA	AT 10:00 A.			
210453890	DI SM DO	1 POPLAR/ERIC/	STEVENSON	REVIEW	ASSAULT AGGR

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR AUSTIN WILLIAM GARRETT PAGE 1 TUESDAY - DECEMBER 19, 2023

CASE# TYP P	TY NAME	ATTY/OFF	PROCEEDING	CHARGE
2004548901 SM D	AT 9:00 A. 1 Barnes/Randanell/	M. BYRD	FINAL PRETRL	DOMESTIC VIO
2305870401 FY D	1 ROBINS/REGINALD/	ROBERTS	FINAL PRETRL	DOMESTIC VIO
2104517101 SM D	1 SCOTT/MYRON/	BYRD	FINAL PRETRL	DOMESTIC VIO
2304557001 SM D)1 WILSON/MICHAEL/STEPHEN	BYRD	FINAL PRETRL	DOMESTIC VIO
	AT 9:45 A.			
2204524901 SM D)1 FLUDD/EDWARD/JR	KIRKLAND	FINAL PRETRL	B&E WO OWNER
2304539601 SM D)1 MARCANO/CARLOS/ENRIQUE	ROBERTS	FINAL PRETRL	DOMESTIC VIO
2304517401 SM D)1 SUTTON/LATHYAS/LUKE	RUSHING	FINAL PRETRL	ASSAULT/BATR
2204523001	AT 10:00 A.	M .	HEARING	
2204422901 SM D	1 WRIGHT/ANGELO/TERRELL	HALL	TRIAL	STALKING

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR KEVIN F. ROBBINS TUESDAY - DECEMBER 19, 2023

PAGE	1
------	---

CASE# TY	P PTY	NAME AT 8:30 A.	ATTY/OFF	PROCEEDING	CHARGE
2305901101 F	Y D01	MCCLENDON/MELANEY/CHR		PROB CAUSE	CARRYING CON
2305815101 F	Y D01	BROADEN/ANTHONY/RAYSHA	CHAMBERS	PROB CAUSE	CARRYING CON
2305974301 F	Y D01	EDWARDS/DEAUNTE/TREVON	NEIGHORHOOD	PROB CAUSE	CARRYING CON
2305908601 F	Y D01	MITCHELL/RYAN/AUBREY	PREMPEH	PROB CAUSE	CARRYING CON
2305930801 F	Y D01	SORTOR/DWAYNE/	JORDAN	PROB CAUSE	CARRYING CON
2305915401 F	Y D01	STRICKLAND/DWJAUN/	TOUSSAINT	PROB CAUSE	CARRYING CON
		AT 10:00 A.I			
2305874801		AI 10:00 A.I	4.	HEARING	
2206089001 F	Y D01	JONES/ALEXIUS/JAILONI	GLENN	DISCHARGE	GUN IMP POSS
2205786201 F	Y D01	MITCHELL/SAMMY/VIRGIL-	TIEPPO	SENTENCE	CARRYING CON
2205980802				HEARING	
2305758801				HEARING	
2305939901				HEARING	